
Selected Candidates - Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm.D.)

Available Seats: 50 | Selected Candidates: 50

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 100501 Muhammad Fahad Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq 2005-01-08 93.7014

2 102890 Uswa Batool Mohsin Abbas Virk 2006-12-06 93.0925

3 101135 NOOR FATIMA Raees Ahmad 2004-05-21 92.1391

4 101674 Muneeb ul Hassan Muhammad Asif 2006-08-16 92.0425

5 100369 Hanzla Ahmed Khan Abdul Sattar Khan 2006-09-21 90.9197

6 100309 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHOUKAT ALI 2006-07-04 90.7528

7 100938 Uzair Rauf Abdul Rauf 2005-03-23 90.5146

8 103279 Aleeza Muhammad Irfan 2007-02-13 90.5009

9 102631 Maryam Riaz Muhammad Riaz Anjum 2006-12-03 90.3808

10 100854 HAFIZA QURAT UL AIN Saif ullah Khalid 2004-08-02 90.3068

11 100299 Rafia Sohail Sohail Mehmood Satti 2005-08-18 90.1562

12 100819 Muhammad Ahad Abdul Haye 2006-07-07 89.7918

13 102412 FATIMA ABDUL REHMAN Abdul Rehman 2005-11-05 89.7227

14 101104 Laiba Shakil Shakil Ahmed 2005-06-29 89.7054

15 100138 Muhammad Ibrahim Adnan Tufail 2006-05-25 89.5776

16 101087 Maria Tahir Tahir Bilal 2005-08-15 89.5643

17 102107 Muhammad Waqar Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2005-03-13 89.2994

18 100960 HAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 2007-04-11 89.1251

19 100535 Naira Zaryab Muhammad Tufail 2006-06-24 89.0940

20 102092 Abeeha Fatima Abdul Wahid 2008-07-24 88.9548

21 101494 MADIHA BUTT IHSAN ULLAH 2007-07-26 88.7354

22 102534 Sadia Hussain Muhammad Hussain 2005-01-01 88.7343

23 103072 Muhammad Ahmad Aqeel Ahmad Farooqi 2007-04-18 88.4093

24 100483 KHADIJA KAMRAN KAMRAN SHAFI 2007-05-09 88.3029

25 103039 SAMAVIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 2003-07-23 88.2821

26 101670 Muhammad Hussnain Kamran Muhammad Mujahid Kamran 2005-12-04 88.2061

27 103280 Rimsha Bibi Ghulam Murtaza 2008-05-15 88.1149

28 102207 Sarmad Hussain Hashmi Zafar Ul Haq Hashmi 2008-03-20 88.0697

29 102274 Memoona Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 2006-08-27 88.0328

Page 1 | University of Health Sciences, Lahore



Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

30 102532 AREESHA FATIMA UMER FAZIL 2008-03-13 87.9159

31 101915 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Rasheed 2004-01-02 87.7433

32 101577 Fatima Rafaqat Rafaqat Hussain 2005-11-25 87.7047

33 102058
ABDUL REHMAN SHAHZAD

AKHTAR

Ali Shair
2008-07-21 87.5444

34 102741 Muhammad Zaki ur Rehman Attique ur Rehman 2007-04-18 87.5050

35 100195 AYESHA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASHRAF 2007-07-30 87.3171

36 102876 NAMAIRA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 2006-11-16 87.2756

37 101798 Tehreem Naz Muhammad Mehboob 2006-09-29 87.2636

38 101726 ZUKHRUF IMRAN IMRAN NAZIR 2006-05-05 87.1147

39 103053 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Rauf Ahmad 2007-12-13 87.0906

40 102691 Jannat Shah Nawaz Shah Nawaz 2006-05-03 87.0373

41 102174 ZAHRA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMAD AWAN 2008-07-15 86.9504

42 103198 Ishaal Imran Muhammad Imran 2006-11-17 86.9081

43 101257 Saqlain Akash Javed Akhtar 2007-04-01 86.8811

44 101797 BAREEA RUHAB HAFIZ BABAR HUSSAIN 2008-06-16 86.8387

45 103061 MARIA KHALIL Khalil Ahmad 2007-10-13 86.7438

46 102248 Muhammad Roshan Ali Javaid Iqbal 2007-07-15 86.3328

47 102820 ABIA RUKHSAR MUHAMMAD JAVED 2006-06-01 86.1656

48 100774 Marram Inam Inam Ullah Rawash 2007-05-14 85.9331

49 100614 AIMAN SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ AHMAD 2007-09-11 85.9114

50 103129 Iqra Nasir Nasir Ali 2006-06-27 85.9061
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Selected Candidates - Doctor of Physical Therapy (DPT)

Available Seats: 40 | Selected Candidates: 40

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 100780 Muhammad Faiq Amir Muhammad Amir 2006-02-15 92.7600

2 101135 NOOR FATIMA Raees Ahmad 2004-05-21 92.1391

3 101942 Humaira Kiran Muzammil Hussain 2008-05-28 91.6866

4 100369 Hanzla Ahmed Khan Abdul Sattar Khan 2006-09-21 90.9197

5 103279 Aleeza Muhammad Irfan 2007-02-13 90.5009

6 100854 HAFIZA QURAT UL AIN Saif ullah Khalid 2004-08-02 90.3068

7 100819 Muhammad Ahad Abdul Haye 2006-07-07 89.7918

8 100138 Muhammad Ibrahim Adnan Tufail 2006-05-25 89.5776

9 101087 Maria Tahir Tahir Bilal 2005-08-15 89.5643

10 102092 Abeeha Fatima Abdul Wahid 2008-07-24 88.9548

11 101477 Tayyaba Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 2007-11-14 88.9444

12 100429 Hafsa Shahzad shahzad Jahangir 2006-11-10 88.5690

13 103072 Muhammad Ahmad Aqeel Ahmad Farooqi 2007-04-18 88.4093

14 100483 KHADIJA KAMRAN KAMRAN SHAFI 2007-05-09 88.3029

15 103039 SAMAVIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 2003-07-23 88.2821

16 102532 AREESHA FATIMA UMER FAZIL 2008-03-13 87.9159

17 101915 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Rasheed 2004-01-02 87.7433

18 101680 Haniya Amjad Amjad Afzal Chaudhry 2007-10-07 87.6373

19 102741 Muhammad Zaki ur Rehman Attique ur Rehman 2007-04-18 87.5050

20 102845 EMAN AQEEL Aqeel Ahmad 2005-09-08 87.3750

21 100952 Emaan Ali Syed Ali 2007-05-03 87.2301

22 103053 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Rauf Ahmad 2007-12-13 87.0906

23 102691 Jannat Shah Nawaz Shah Nawaz 2006-05-03 87.0373

24 101797 BAREEA RUHAB HAFIZ BABAR HUSSAIN 2008-06-16 86.8387

25 103118 KASHAF EIMAN JAVED IQBAL 2005-11-29 86.4387

26 100774 Marram Inam Inam Ullah Rawash 2007-05-14 85.9331

27 101981 Hijab Zahra Abid Hussain Awan 2005-10-15 85.8398

28 102387 Muhammad Ashar Iftikhar Iftikhar Hussain Babar 2006-06-05 85.6912

29 102867 Narmeen Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2007-03-14 85.6022
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Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

30 102565 Zainab Idrees Muhammad Idrees 2006-09-12 85.4985

31 103312 Zunaira Bashir Bashir Ahmad 2005-11-02 85.4790

32 101596 Adeen Sohail Sohail Adil 2007-08-19 85.2198

33 100619 FATIMA SAJJAD ABDUL SAJJAD 2006-10-30 85.0334

34 100772 Fatima Sadia M.Saif Khalid 2007-10-29 84.9555

35 100257 Dua Asif mehmood khan 2005-10-03 84.9152

36 100714 Zainab Azfar Zia Azfar Elahi 2004-10-05 84.8372

37 101352 Naveeda Arshad Muhammad Arshad 2005-04-18 84.7228

38 102786 Saba Mehdi Mehdi Tarar 2005-05-09 84.5998

39 102588 Ayesha Farooq Awan Muhammad Farooq Awan 2006-09-11 84.5364

40 103060 Muhammad Suleman Khalid Khalid maqsood 2006-04-25 84.4829
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Selected Candidates - B.S. Transfusion Medicine & Blood Bank Technology

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 20

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 100138 Muhammad Ibrahim Adnan Tufail 2006-05-25 89.5776

2 101494 MADIHA BUTT IHSAN ULLAH 2007-07-26 88.7354

3 102867 Narmeen Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2007-03-14 85.6022

4 102662 KHADIJA WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM 2006-08-14 84.5679

5 102588 Ayesha Farooq Awan Muhammad Farooq Awan 2006-09-11 84.5364

6 102469 Azka Zahid Muhammad Zahid Aslam 2006-01-20 84.2021

7 101714 Muhammad Arslan Akbar Ali 2009-07-30 83.9446

8 101410 Sania Kashif Muhammad Kashif 2007-01-02 83.7545

9 102857 Manahil Ismail Muhammad Ismail Khan 2007-08-17 77.2025

10 100344 Kashaf Jameel Jameel Ahmad 2007-03-23 76.7122

11 100612 umm-e-ammara Rehmat Ali 2007-01-02 76.2588

12 102067 Laiba Khan Nasir Khan 2007-07-11 76.2174

13 101912 Hafsa Amir Amir Hussian 2008-12-14 75.5909

14 101653 Tayyaba Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 2008-08-14 73.6440

15 100135 Faakhir Mehmood Khan Muhammad Shafiq Khan 2006-12-23 73.2036

16 102113 Izma Zafar Dar Zafar Ullah Dar 2005-07-03 72.6981

17 102146 Noor ul ain Mobushar Shahid Bhatti 2008-10-13 70.0923

18 101620 Kareem Ullah abdul rasheed 2002-11-29 65.7278

19 101376 Laiba murtaza Muhammad murtaza 2006-06-11 65.1554

20 100536 Laraib Kanwal Rub Nawaz 2007-02-13 63.8364
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Selected Candidates - B.S. Speech and Language Pathology

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 20

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 102898 Qurrat Ul Ain Liaquat Ali 2002-06-18 90.7173

2 101087 Maria Tahir Tahir Bilal 2005-08-15 89.5643

3 103079 SAMAWAL NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM ANJUM 2006-01-17 86.5249

4 100774 Marram Inam Inam Ullah Rawash 2007-05-14 85.9331

5 102529 Tasbeha Fatima Tahir Mahmood 2006-01-26 84.6606

6 101124 emaan Aamer Aamer Ejaz Khan Niazi 2006-11-06 84.1406

7 102095 FATIMA ISAR BAJWA ISAR AHMED HASSAN RAZA 2006-05-10 84.1127

8 101714 Muhammad Arslan Akbar Ali 2009-07-30 83.9446

9 101410 Sania Kashif Muhammad Kashif 2007-01-02 83.7545

10 101312 Duaa Fatima Muhammad Anwar 2007-10-01 83.3147

11 101568 Noor Ul Emaan Muhammad Naeem 2006-09-20 82.3515

12 101467 Hamna Noor Iftikhar Ahmed 2008-01-16 81.9004

13 100677 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Zawar 2005-12-08 81.3798

14 101977 Hina Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 2007-07-20 80.9491

15 101278 ZAINAB NOMAN FAHAD NOMAN 2006-09-27 79.3518

16 101272 Tahreem Fatima Sabir Ali 2006-09-15 77.9946

17 102358 Ayesha Tanzeel Tanzeel-ur-Rehman 2007-05-07 77.3719

18 101987 Maryam Razzaq ABDUL RAZZAQ 2006-08-06 77.3544

19 100612 umm-e-ammara Rehmat Ali 2007-01-02 76.2588

20 102528 HADIA AHSAN MUHAMMAD ASHAN BHATTI 2007-08-16 74.1656

Page 1 | University of Health Sciences, Lahore



Selected Candidates - B.S. Human Nutrition & Dietetics

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 20

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 102693 Muskan Shahzadi Muhammad shakeel 2006-02-13 90.3329

2 101087 Maria Tahir Tahir Bilal 2005-08-15 89.5643

3 101494 MADIHA BUTT IHSAN ULLAH 2007-07-26 88.7354

4 100429 Hafsa Shahzad shahzad Jahangir 2006-11-10 88.5690

5 101680 Haniya Amjad Amjad Afzal Chaudhry 2007-10-07 87.6373

6 101798 Tehreem Naz Muhammad Mehboob 2006-09-29 87.2636

7 102691 Jannat Shah Nawaz Shah Nawaz 2006-05-03 87.0373

8 102174 ZAHRA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMAD AWAN 2008-07-15 86.9504

9 100798 JAWERIA SHAKIL MUHAMMAD SHAKIL 2006-05-18 86.4290

10 100774 Marram Inam Inam Ullah Rawash 2007-05-14 85.9331

11 102867 Narmeen Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2007-03-14 85.6022

12 100772 Fatima Sadia M.Saif Khalid 2007-10-29 84.9555

13 100257 Dua Asif mehmood khan 2005-10-03 84.9152

14 100230 Aysha Hafiz Muhammad Usman 2007-01-07 84.4588

15 101265 Wajiha Basit Muhammad Abdul Basit 2007-10-12 84.1568

16 102095 FATIMA ISAR BAJWA ISAR AHMED HASSAN RAZA 2006-05-10 84.1127

17 101969 Fatima Saif Saif ullah 2009-05-24 84.0275

18 101714 Muhammad Arslan Akbar Ali 2009-07-30 83.9446

19 103093 Minahil Sufian Sufian Omar 2007-09-20 83.8017

20 101300 MARYAM KAINAT Muhammad Amin 2005-10-16 82.6734
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Selected Candidates - B.S. Medical Laboratory Technology (MLT)

Available Seats: 40 | Selected Candidates: 40

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 102693 Muskan Shahzadi Muhammad shakeel 2006-02-13 90.3329

2 100819 Muhammad Ahad Abdul Haye 2006-07-07 89.7918

3 101494 MADIHA BUTT IHSAN ULLAH 2007-07-26 88.7354

4 101915 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Rasheed 2004-01-02 87.7433

5 101798 Tehreem Naz Muhammad Mehboob 2006-09-29 87.2636

6 100952 Emaan Ali Syed Ali 2007-05-03 87.2301

7 101192 HAMNA RASHID Abdul Rashid 2007-09-05 86.8444

8 103118 KASHAF EIMAN JAVED IQBAL 2005-11-29 86.4387

9 101981 Hijab Zahra Abid Hussain Awan 2005-10-15 85.8398

10 102867 Narmeen Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2007-03-14 85.6022

11 101596 Adeen Sohail Sohail Adil 2007-08-19 85.2198

12 102699 Tashifa Zafar Iqbal 2008-06-28 85.1334

13 102337 Romaisa Sufyan Abu Sufyan Akhtar 2006-09-18 84.8802

14 102529 Tasbeha Fatima Tahir Mahmood 2006-01-26 84.6606

15 100545 RIMSHA SHEHZADI AMJAD ALI 2005-08-13 84.4075

16 100493 MUHAMMAD AFFAN JAMIL AHMAD 2006-10-31 84.3328

17 101982 Muhammad Mohsin Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 2006-12-08 84.2022

18 102469 Azka Zahid Muhammad Zahid Aslam 2006-01-20 84.2021

19 101265 Wajiha Basit Muhammad Abdul Basit 2007-10-12 84.1568

20 100627 EJAZ AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2004-07-16 83.6108

21 103304 Munama Fatima Muhammad kamran Babar 2006-01-16 83.3309

22 101312 Duaa Fatima Muhammad Anwar 2007-10-01 83.3147

23 103018 Mahnoor Muhammad Shahzad 2008-04-01 83.3101

24 100762 EMAAN CHAUDHARY ASDAQUE HUSSAIN 2007-05-17 83.0686

25 101266 Sehar Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad 2007-12-05 82.6277

26 101739 Shahzadi Shaher Bano Behram Shahzadah 2005-07-05 82.6217

27 101589 Hooriya Aslam Muhammad Aslam 2007-02-13 82.5809

28 103078  Esha Noor Manzoor Ahmad 2007-10-05 82.2360

29 100683 SADIA NAWAZ KHALID NAWAZ 2005-10-28 82.1082
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Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

30 101625 HOORIA GHANI MUHAMMAD ASIF GHANI 2008-06-30 82.0368

31 101171 AYESHA MUHAMMAD NAZIM 2006-01-28 82.0204

32 101360 Mubarra Khalid Khalid Mahmood 2007-04-16 81.9959

33 100929 Asma Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid 2006-10-19 81.8808

34 101887 MOEZZAH GHANI MOAZZAM TAHIR CHOUHDARY 2005-09-20 81.8543

35 102724 Eira Noor Asim Muhammad Asim Maqbool 2007-01-22 81.7204

36 101066 tahreem fatima hafiz zahid mehmood 2006-03-04 81.5244

37 102883 Ayesha Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab 2006-12-12 81.2140

38 103176 Saira Sajid Muhammad Sain Sajid 2005-08-01 80.8500

39 102451 HIFZA SHAHZADI IMTIAZ AHMAD 2005-11-08 79.7804

40 100471 Abeera Qamer Shehzad 2006-06-26 79.3777
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Selected Candidates - B.S. Human Genetics & Molecular Biology

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 20

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 101460 Amna Rahman Munib-ur-Rahman 2006-05-25 92.5545

2 102898 Qurrat Ul Ain Liaquat Ali 2002-06-18 90.7173

3 100854 HAFIZA QURAT UL AIN Saif ullah Khalid 2004-08-02 90.3068

4 101087 Maria Tahir Tahir Bilal 2005-08-15 89.5643

5 102876 NAMAIRA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 2006-11-16 87.2756

6 100798 JAWERIA SHAKIL MUHAMMAD SHAKIL 2006-05-18 86.4290

7 103060 Muhammad Suleman Khalid Khalid maqsood 2006-04-25 84.4829

8 102469 Azka Zahid Muhammad Zahid Aslam 2006-01-20 84.2021

9 101265 Wajiha Basit Muhammad Abdul Basit 2007-10-12 84.1568

10 101951 Amina Sohail Sohail Ahmed Siddiqui 2007-04-19 83.5400

11 101312 Duaa Fatima Muhammad Anwar 2007-10-01 83.3147

12 100979 MUGHEERA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN 2008-07-15 82.9544

13 100173 Mahmood Ali Zain Qaisar Fareed Abbasi 2007-08-01 82.7705

14 102781 Haneea Fatima Muhammad Waseem 2007-10-31 82.2610

15 100447 Soha Hussain Muhammad Bilal 2006-09-22 82.0032

16 100929 Asma Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid 2006-10-19 81.8808

17 102874 Afraim Naseer Naseer Ahmed 2006-10-13 80.9959

18 100253 Alina Aamir Aamir Mehmood 2006-10-31 80.4270

19 102514 AIMA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 2007-08-26 79.9997

20 100471 Abeera Qamer Shehzad 2006-06-26 79.3777
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Selected Candidates - B.S. Human Genetics & Molecular Biology

Available Seats: 20 | Selected Candidates: 20

Sr.No ID Candidate Name Father Name DOB Aggregate

1 101460 Amna Rahman Munib-ur-Rahman 2006-05-25 92.5545

2 102898 Qurrat Ul Ain Liaquat Ali 2002-06-18 90.7173

3 100854 HAFIZA QURAT UL AIN Saif ullah Khalid 2004-08-02 90.3068

4 101087 Maria Tahir Tahir Bilal 2005-08-15 89.5643

5 102876 NAMAIRA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 2006-11-16 87.2756

6 100798 JAWERIA SHAKIL MUHAMMAD SHAKIL 2006-05-18 86.4290

7 103060 Muhammad Suleman Khalid Khalid maqsood 2006-04-25 84.4829

8 102469 Azka Zahid Muhammad Zahid Aslam 2006-01-20 84.2021

9 101265 Wajiha Basit Muhammad Abdul Basit 2007-10-12 84.1568

10 101951 Amina Sohail Sohail Ahmed Siddiqui 2007-04-19 83.5400

11 101312 Duaa Fatima Muhammad Anwar 2007-10-01 83.3147

12 100979 MUGHEERA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN 2008-07-15 82.9544

13 100173 Mahmood Ali Zain Qaisar Fareed Abbasi 2007-08-01 82.7705

14 102781 Haneea Fatima Muhammad Waseem 2007-10-31 82.2610

15 100447 Soha Hussain Muhammad Bilal 2006-09-22 82.0032

16 100929 Asma Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid 2006-10-19 81.8808

17 102874 Afraim Naseer Naseer Ahmed 2006-10-13 80.9959

18 100253 Alina Aamir Aamir Mehmood 2006-10-31 80.4270

19 102514 AIMA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 2007-08-26 79.9997

20 100471 Abeera Qamer Shehzad 2006-06-26 79.3777
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